
CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

VASCOTTO Davide TECNOMUSIC 0

WARBINEK Livio TECNOMUSIC 1 1

RUZZIER Luca TECNOMUSIC 5 1 2 1 1

PICCOLO Mattia TECNOMUSIC 1 1

PERENTIN Giulio TECNOMUSIC 0

RICHTER Michele TECNOMUSIC 0

MESCIA Gerardo TECNOMUSIC 0

LOGAR Daniele TECNOMUSIC 0

TINTA Domiziano TECNOMUSIC 0

CIRIELLO Samuele TECNOMUSIC 18 3 2 1 2 1 4 2 2 1

JAHJA Isein TECNOMUSIC 1 1

RADOSAVLJEVIC Ivan TECNOMUSIC 0

FRANFORTE Andrea TECNOMUSIC 2 1 1

NOVIELLO Riccardo TECNOMUSIC 0

MONTANELLI Francesco TECNOMUSIC 1 1

COCCOLUTO Federico TECNOMUSIC 0

ZELESNICAR Giacomo TECNOMUSIC 7 1 1 2 1 1 1

ESPOSITO Matteo TECNOMUSIC 0

LENTINI Davide TECNOMUSIC 0

BISCARDO Nicola TECNOMUSIC 1 1

DRAGOTTO Davide TECNOMUSIC 2 1 1

BALBI Lorenzo TECNOMUSIC 15 1 1 2 3 1 6 1

TINTA Ruben TECNOMUSIC 0

CEPACH Kevin TECNOMUSIC 6 1 2 1 2



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

FERRARESE Smone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MILANESE Federico ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 7 1 1 2 2 1

DODIC Alessandro ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 3 1 2

ZARATTINI Stefano ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

GOSSI Andrea ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 4 2 1 1

PEPICIELLO Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

FURLAN Alex ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

DEL ROVERE Francesco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MARINKOVIC Stefan ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

BONATO Edoardo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 9 2 1 2 1 1 2

ZUCCA Sean ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

RIHTER Martin ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

TIZIANI Denis ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 10 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1

PECCHI Nicola ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

FERNETICH Lorenzo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 16 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 2

PAVAN Gianmarco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

PIZZUL Francesco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

BELTRAME Carlo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MUCCHIUT Daniele ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

CASELLI Alessio ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

SPADA Sebastiano ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

TESTA Lucas ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

SAIN Andrea ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 1 1

CECOT Leonardo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 3 1 2

PITACCO Stefano ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

IVKOVIC Nikola HELLAS MADONNA 0

TOSI Samuele HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

CONIGLIO Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 3 1 1 1

BIANCHI Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0

MILANESE Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 4 1 1 1 1

PEPE Andrea HELLAS MADONNA 13 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 3

FERI Filippo HELLAS MADONNA 0

LIMOSANI Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 0

MODOLA Pietro HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

MASSAROTTO Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 0

PAINO VALERIO HELLAS MADONNA 0

LEVI Lorenzo HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

NINOTTA Gaetano HELLAS MADONNA 0

TOMINZ Marco HELLAS MADONNA 3 1 2

RESTAINO Mattia HELLAS MADONNA 0

ZOLLIA Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 0

PECCHIARI Andrea HELLAS MADONNA 0

BELLADONNA Andrea HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

CASCIANO Salvatore HELLAS MADONNA 0

ROVIS Corrado HELLAS MADONNA 26 2 3 2 1 2 2 1 4 2 2 2 3

CODAN Mattia HELLAS MADONNA 5 1 1 2 1

TODERO Carlo HELLAS MADONNA 0

BUROLO Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0

RISIGARI Gianmarco HELLAS MADONNA 2 1 1

VIEZZOLI Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0

RAMONDO Augusto HELLAS MADONNA 0

GALATA Federico HELLAS MADONNA 9 2 2 1 1 1 2



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

FILARDO Vincenzo REAL ASCARSI 6 1 2 3

CENDAK KODERMAC Ron REAL ASCARSI 6 1 2 1 1 1

VIGINI Roberto REAL ASCARSI 1 1

AMODIO Alessandro REAL ASCARSI 0

CIOLINO Salvatore REAL ASCARSI 0

PROFETA Natale REAL ASCARSI 2 1 1

GAMBATO Stefano REAL ASCARSI 0

BONETTA Luca REAL ASCARSI 0

BUCCARELLI Andrea REAL ASCARSI 0

RIMINI Alessio REAL ASCARSI 14 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1

PELOSI Vincenzo REAL ASCARSI 9 1 1 1 2 3 1

CARPUTO Alfredo REAL ASCARSI 3 1 1 1

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe REAL ASCARSI 0

MONTEDURO Federico REAL ASCARSI 0

GODEZ Andrea REAL ASCARSI 0

MISJA Ersid REAL ASCARSI 0

SVAGHI Piero REAL ASCARSI 1 1

SCHETTINO Emanuel REAL ASCARSI 7 3 2 1 1

MEOLA Salvatore REAL ASCARSI 0

BENNET Matteo REAL ASCARSI 0

GRIMALDI Alberto REAL ASCARSI 9 1 1 1 2 2 2

BOVE Alessandro REAL ASCARSI 2 1 1

CASTELLARIN Mathias REAL ASCARSI 1 1

NARDIN Claudio REAL ASCARSI 1 1

VEGLIA Francesco REAL ASCARSI 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

SEGARELLI Giulio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 8 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

MENOZZI Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 20 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 2

BLASUTTO Eric NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

ALESCI Paolo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 5 1 1 1 1 1

PERSICO Alessio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

LIMOSANI Matteo (trasf.) NUOVA EDIL COLOR 7 1 3 1 2

VALENTI Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1

PIZZO Visconti Tommaso NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1

GHERDINA Aron NUOVA EDIL COLOR 5 2 1 1 1

DELLA VALLE Federico NUOVA EDIL COLOR 2 1 1

SULINI Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

FERI Filippo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

COSLOVI Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

IANNELLO Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 3 2 1

DRAGO Giovanni NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

SERAFINI Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

BERNI Marco James NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

CASTELLO Omar NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

ZONTA Alvise NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

PERLANGELI Marco NUOVA EDIL COLOR 2 2

PADOVAN Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

GIORGINI Christian NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

VALENTI Alessandro NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1

COLOTTI Davide NUOVA EDIL COLOR 3 1 1 1

ROSSETTI Alex NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

DEL PRETE Vincenzo BLACK & WHITE 0

DI BACCO Giulio BLACK & WHITE 0

GRECO Enzo BLACK & WHITE 0

ROZZA Vittorio BLACK & WHITE 0

NAPOLANO Giancarlo BLACK & WHITE 0

SAVORRA Ciro BLACK & WHITE 1 1

CIPOLLA Cristian BLACK & WHITE 1 1

DE FEO Ciro BLACK & WHITE 1 1

TUNTAR Matteo BLACK & WHITE 2 2

FORMISANO Antonio BLACK & WHITE 0

CAFASSO Achille BLACK & WHITE 13 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2

DE ROGATIS Antonio BLACK & WHITE 11 2 1 1 1 1 2 2 1

IOVANE Antonio BLACK & WHITE 18 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 3 1 2

CONTI Giovanni BLACK & WHITE 1 1

CASCIANO Salvatore BLACK & WHITE 1 1

TOPLANA Ardit BLACK & WHITE 0

GAJRAKU Vesim BLACK & WHITE 0

LADOGANA Davide BLACK & WHITE 2 2

MOPAN Oscar BLACK & WHITE 0

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa BLACK & WHITE 1 1

MADY Keita BLACK & WHITE 1 1

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

AMOROSO Daniele GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 12 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2

SILLITI Giuseppe GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

ISAIA Alessandro GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

CARISI Riccardo GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 3 1 1 1

ZIDARICH Omar GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 1 1

PULITANO' Federico GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

UDINA Stefano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 3 1 1 1

CARDEA Stefano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 18 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2

VISINTIN Mauro GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

CASERTA Francesco GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

COVACEVICH Davide GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

ISSICH Michele GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

MUSSARI Ferdinando GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 2 2

DEVETTI Damiano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 8 1 2 1 1 2 1

MENICALI Marco GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

BUONOCUNTO Luca GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

CALIA Davide GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 2 1 1

LANCIANO Dario GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 7 2 1 1 1 1 1

BOSCAROLLI Daniel GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

RAMPINO Matteo GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 1 1

MARZARI Fabio GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

ZONTA Massimiliano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

BURNI Gabriel GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 3 1 1 1

PRINCI Patrick GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PAVANELLO Andrea ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

DEL VECCHIO Raffaele ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 3 1 1 1

DAL ZOTTO Alex ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 10 4 1 3 1 1

FRANCINI Matteo ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 11 1 3 1 1 4 1

MILKOVIC Maicol ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 1 1

FORMISANO Armando ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

STEINER Andrea ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

MAGGIORE Matteo ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 2 2

EMILI Simone ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

ZAZZARON Giovanni ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 1 1

MANCINI Andrea ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

CAPPIELLO Lorenzo ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 14 3 1 2 2 1 1 2 2

VRH Gianluca ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

BRAGATO Manuel ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2

FINO Marco ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 4 1 1 1 1

TARI Shyqeri ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

TROPEANO Christian ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

GOFFREDO Luca ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

BUCCI Daniele ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 1 1

GELSI Denis ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 23 1 1 6 2 2 6 1 3 1

LIZZUL Alessio ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 6 1 2 1 1 1

FIORE William ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

DAFRI Said ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

VASQUEZ Paul Gomez ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

TROPEANO Gabriel ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BENETTON Stefano F.C. DOBROLEG 2 1 1

BIRO Daniele F.C. DOBROLEG 0

BRANDMAYR Gabriele F.C. DOBROLEG 7 1 2 1 1 1 1

NUZZI Matteo F.C. DOBROLEG 2 1 1

NUZZI Riccardo F.C. DOBROLEG 27 1 3 2 5 2 2 3 2 3 4

PROCACCI Christian F.C. DOBROLEG 10 3 1 1 5

ROCCO Mick F.C. DOBROLEG 0

TENACE Simone F.C. DOBROLEG 0

ROVIS Corrado F.C. DOBROLEG 0

CARLASSARA Angelo F.C. DOBROLEG 0

STERLE Diego F.C. DOBROLEG 1 1

TUROLDO Matteo F.C. DOBROLEG 1 1

MARINELLI Ivan F.C. DOBROLEG 15 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 2

BRESICH Paolo F.C. DOBROLEG 14 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 1 1

BRESICH Emanuele F.C. DOBROLEG 28 2 1 1 10 3 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 2

SERAFINI Gianluca F.C. DOBROLEG 5 1 1 3

KALAJA Kedi F.C. DOBROLEG 1 1

TUROLDO Federico F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0



CANNONIERI SQUADRA GOL 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BALDE' Matteo EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 2 1 1

PICHEL Alessandro EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 1 1

ARTERITANO Tommaso EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 32 2 3 3 2 3 2 1 4 2 3 6 1

PREDONZANI Pierpaolo EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 4 1 1 1 1

VARDABASSO Alex EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 9 2 1 2 1 1 1 1

LOCHE Alessio EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 25 3 1 3 1 2 4 2 1 3 2 3

VASCOTTO Michele EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 3 3

PONIS Andrea EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 11 1 3 1 2 2 1 1

BARTOLE Giorgio EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

PERSI Filippo EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 4 3 1

LEVI Lorenzo (trasf.) EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

BLASON Leonardo EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

STEFFE' Simone EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 2 1 1

PRESTIFILIPPO Federico EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 1 1

OLIO Andrea EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

SURAN Marco EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

LAPAINE Gioele EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

FRONDA Michele EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

ZEGA Simone EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 4 1 1 2

CEGLIE Angelo EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

FARFOGLIA Manuel EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 5 1 1 1 2

BERTOCCHI Roberto EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 1 1

PANNONE Matteo EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

PIZZAMEI Samuele EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 15 1 3 2 2 1 2 3 1

PIGNATIELLO Gianluca EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 10 2 1 1 2 3 1



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

VASCOTTO Davide TECNOMUSIC 0

WARBINEK Livio TECNOMUSIC 0

RUZZIER Luca TECNOMUSIC 13 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2

PICCOLO Mattia TECNOMUSIC 1 1

PERENTIN Giulio TECNOMUSIC 0

RICHTER Michele TECNOMUSIC 0

MESCIA Gerardo TECNOMUSIC 2 2

LOGAR Daniele TECNOMUSIC 0

TINTA Domiziano TECNOMUSIC 0

CIRIELLO Samuele TECNOMUSIC 27 3 2 2 1 3 1 2 1 3 3 3 3

JAHJA Isein TECNOMUSIC 6 1 2 3

BRUNELLI Giorgio TECNOMUSIC 0

RADOSAVLJEVIC Ivan TECNOMUSIC 0

FRANFORTE Andrea TECNOMUSIC 4 1 3

NOVIELLO Riccardo TECNOMUSIC 0

MONTANELLI Francesco TECNOMUSIC 3 3

COCCOLUTO Federico TECNOMUSIC 0

ZELESNICAR Giacomo TECNOMUSIC 11 1 1 2 3 2 1 1

ESPOSITO Matteo TECNOMUSIC 0

LENTINI Davide TECNOMUSIC 0

BISCARDO Nicola TECNOMUSIC 3 3

DRAGOTTO Davide TECNOMUSIC 10 2 2 1 2 2 1

TINTA Ruben TECNOMUSIC 0

BALBI Lorenzo TECNOMUSIC 13 3 1 1 3 2 3

CEPACH Kevin TECNOMUSIC 13 1 3 3 3 1 2



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

FERRARESE Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MILANESE Federico ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 10 1 3 2 2 1 1

DODIC Alessandro ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 3 1 2

ZARATTINI Stefano ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

GOSSI Andrea ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 13 2 2 3 3 3

PEPICIELLO Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

FURLAN Alex ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

DEL ROVERE Francesco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

MARINKOVIC Stefan ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 1 1

BONATO Edoardo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 14 3 2 2 1 1 1 2 2

ZUCCA Sean ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

RIHTER Martin ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

TIZIANI Denis ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 29 2 3 1 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 1

PECCHI Nicola ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

FERNETICH Lorenzo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 22 1 2 3 3 2 1 1 2 3 1 3

PAVAN Gianmarco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

PIZZUL Francesco ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

BELTRAME Carlo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 1 1

MUCCHIUT Daniele ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 6 2 3 1

CASELLI Alessio ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

SPADA Sebastiano ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

TESTA Lucas ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

SAIN Andrea ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 3 3

CECOT Leonardo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 2

PITACCO Stefano ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 2 2

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

IVKOVIC Nikola HELLAS MADONNA 2 2

TOSI Samuele HELLAS MADONNA 2 2

CONIGLIO Nicolò HELLAS MADONNA 2 2

BIANCHI Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0

MILANESE Manuel HELLAS MADONNA 18 3 2 1 3 2 2 1 1 2 1

PEPE Andrea HELLAS MADONNA 9 1 1 1 2 3 1

FERI Filippo HELLAS MADONNA 0

LIMOSANI Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

MODOLA Pietro HELLAS MADONNA 2 2

MASSAROTTO Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 0

PAINO VALERIO HELLAS MADONNA 0

LEVI Lorenzo HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

NINOTTA Gaetano HELLAS MADONNA 0

TOMINZ Marco HELLAS MADONNA 4 1 3

RESTAINO Mattia HELLAS MADONNA 0

ZOLLIA Matteo HELLAS MADONNA 0

PECCHIARI Andrea HELLAS MADONNA 0

BELLADONNA Andrea HELLAS MADONNA 0

CASCIANO Salvatore HELLAS MADONNA 0

ROVIS Corrado HELLAS MADONNA 37 3 3 3 2 3 1 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3

CODAN Mattia HELLAS MADONNA 11 3 2 2 1 1 2

TODERO Carlo HELLAS MADONNA 0

BUROLO Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0

VIEZZOLI Francesco HELLAS MADONNA 0

RISIGARI Gianmarco HELLAS MADONNA 1 1

RAMONDO Augusto HELLAS MADONNA 0

GALATA Federico HELLAS MADONNA 17 1 3 1 1 3 2 1 2 3



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

FILARDO Vincenzo REAL ASCARSI 13 1 2 1 1 1 1 3 3

CENDAK KODERMAC Ron REAL ASCARSI 11 1 2 3 2 3

VIGINI Roberto REAL ASCARSI 0

AMODIO Alessandro REAL ASCARSI 4 2 2

CIOLINO Salvatore REAL ASCARSI 0

PROFETA Natale REAL ASCARSI 3 1 1 1

GAMBATO Stefano REAL ASCARSI 2 2

BONETTA Luca REAL ASCARSI 0

BUCCARELLI Andrea REAL ASCARSI 0

RIMINI Alessio REAL ASCARSI 26 3 3 2 1 3 3 2 2 3 2 2

PELOSI Vincenzo REAL ASCARSI 18 2 3 2 1 2 3 2 3

CARPUTO Alfredo REAL ASCARSI 3 1 2

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe REAL ASCARSI 0

MONTEDURO Federico REAL ASCARSI 0

GODEZ Andrea REAL ASCARSI 0

MISJA Ersid REAL ASCARSI 0

SVAGHI Piero REAL ASCARSI 0

SCHETTINO Emanuel REAL ASCARSI 5 3 1 1

MEOLA Salvatore REAL ASCARSI 0

BENNET Matteo REAL ASCARSI 1 1

GRIMALDI Alberto REAL ASCARSI 14 3 3 3 2 3

BOVE Alessandro REAL ASCARSI 2 1 1

CASTELLARIN Mathias REAL ASCARSI 2 2

NARDIN Claudio REAL ASCARSI 1 1

VEGLIA Francesco REAL ASCARSI 3 3



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

SEGARELLI Giulio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 16 2 2 1 1 1 3 2 2 1 1

MENOZZI Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 43 2 3 1 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 1 1 3 3 3 3

BLASUTTO Eric NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

ALESCI Paolo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 2 2

PERSICO Alessio NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1

LIMOSANI Matteo (trasf.) NUOVA EDIL COLOR 10 2 3 1 2 2

VALENTI Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1

PIZZO Visconti Tommaso NUOVA EDIL COLOR 2 1 1

GHERDINA Aron NUOVA EDIL COLOR 12 2 3 2 2 1 2

DELLA VALLE Federico NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1

SULINI Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

FERI Filippo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1

COSLOVI Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

IANNELLO Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 7 2 2 3

DRAGO Giovanni NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

SERAFINI Simone NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

BERNI Marco James NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

CASTELLO Omar NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

ZONTA Alvise NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1

PERLANGELI Marco NUOVA EDIL COLOR 3 3

PADOVAN Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

GIORGINI Christian NUOVA EDIL COLOR 5 , 1 2 2

VALENTI Alessandro NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0

COLOTTI Davide NUOVA EDIL COLOR 3 3

ROSSETTI Alex NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

DEL PRETE Vincenzo BLACK & WHITE 4 2 1 1

DI BACCO Giulio BLACK & WHITE 2 2

GRECO Enzo BLACK & WHITE 0

ROZZA Vittorio BLACK & WHITE 4 2 2

NAPOLANO Giancarlo BLACK & WHITE 0

SAVORRA Ciro BLACK & WHITE 1 1

CIPOLLA Cristian BLACK & WHITE 5 1 2 2

DE FEO Ciro BLACK & WHITE 10 3 2 1 3 1

TUNTAR Matteo BLACK & WHITE 1 1

FORMISANO Antonio BLACK & WHITE 0

CAFASSO Achille BLACK & WHITE 20 2 2 2 1 3 3 2 1 1 3

DE ROGATIS Antonio BLACK & WHITE 15 1 3 1 2 3 3 1 1

IOVANE Antonio BLACK & WHITE 36 1 3 3 1 3 2 2 1 3 3 2 3 3 3 3

CONTI Giovanni BLACK & WHITE 0

CASCIANO Salvatore BLACK & WHITE 3 2 1

TOPLANA Ardit BLACK & WHITE 0

GAJRAKU Vesim BLACK & WHITE 0

LADOGANA Davide BLACK & WHITE 3 3

MOPAN Oscar BLACK & WHITE 0

JOVANOVIC Nebojsa BLACK & WHITE 2 2

MADY Keita BLACK & WHITE 2 2

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

AMOROSO Daniele GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 22 1 2 3 1 2 3 2 1 2 2 2 1

SILLITI Giuseppe GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 4 1 2 1

ISAIA Alessandro GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 1 1

CARISI Riccardo GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 4 1 2 1

ZIDARICH Omar GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 3 1 2

PULITANO' Federico GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

UDINA Stefano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 5 1 3 1

CARDEA Stefano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 32 3 3 3 2 3 1 3 3 3 2 3 3

VISINTIN Mauro GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

PALMISCIANO Giuseppe GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

CASERTA Francesco GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

COVACEVICH Davide GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

ISSICH Michele GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 2 2

MUSSARI Ferdinando GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 2 2

DEVETTI Damiano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 13 2 3 1 2 2 3

MENICALI Marco GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

BUONOCUNTO Luca GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

CALIA Davide GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 8 3 2 3

LANCIANO Dario GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 6 2 1 3

BOSCAROLLI Daniel GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

RAMPINO Matteo GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 1 1

MARZARI Fabio GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

ZONTA Massimiliano GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 1 1

BURNI Gabriel GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 4 3 1

PRINCI Patrick GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

PAVANELLO Andrea ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 2 2

DEL VECCHIO Raffaele ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 2 1 1

DAL ZOTTO Alex ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 17 3 3 2 2 2 1 1 3

FRANCINI Matteo ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 10 2 2 1 1 2 2

MILKOVIC Maicol ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 1 1

FORMISANO Armando ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

STEINER Andrea ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

MAGGIORE Matteo ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 3 3

EMILI Simone ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

ZAZZARON Giovanni ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

MANCINI Andrea ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

CAPPIELLO Lorenzo ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 15 3 1 2 3 2 1 3

VRH Gianluca ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

BRAGATO Manuel ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 11 2 2 1 2 1 3

FINO Marco ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 5 1 2 1 1

TARI Shyqeri ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

TROPEANO Christian ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

GOFFREDO Luca ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

BUCCI Daniele ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 1 1

GELSI Denis ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 35 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3

LIZZUL Alessio ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 3 1 2

FIORE William ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

DAFRI Said ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 1 1

VASQUEZ Paul Gomez ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

TROPEANO Gabriel ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 2 2



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BENETTON Stefano F.C. DOBROLEG 1 1

BIRO Daniele F.C. DOBROLEG 0

BRANDMAYR Gabriele F.C. DOBROLEG 12 3 2 2 1 2 2

NUZZI Matteo F.C. DOBROLEG 0

NUZZI Riccardo F.C. DOBROLEG 34 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 3

PROCACCI Christian F.C. DOBROLEG 9 3 1 2 3

ROCCO Mick F.C. DOBROLEG 0

TENACE Simone F.C. DOBROLEG 0

ROVIS Corrado F.C. DOBROLEG 0

CARLASSARA Angelo F.C. DOBROLEG 0

STERLE Diego F.C. DOBROLEG 2 1 1

TUROLDO Matteo F.C. DOBROLEG 0

MARINELLI Ivan F.C. DOBROLEG 6 1 2 2 1

BRESICH Paolo F.C. DOBROLEG 17 1 1 1 3 2 3 3 1 2

BRESICH Emanuele F.C. DOBROLEG 21 2 1 3 3 2 2 1 3 1 1 2

SERAFINI Gianluca F.C. DOBROLEG 2 1 1

KALAJA Kedi F.C. DOBROLEG 4 3 1

TUROLDO Federico F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0



MIGLIORI GIOCATORI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

BALDE' Matteo EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

PICHEL Alessandro EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 2 2

ARTERITANO Tommaso EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 39 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3

PREDONZANI Pierpaolo EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 4 2 1 1

VARDABASSO Alex EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 5 2 2 1

LOCHE Alessio EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 19 1 3 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 3

VASCOTTO Michele EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

PONIS Andrea EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 7 1 1 2 1 2

BARTOLE Giorgio EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

PERSI Filippo EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 2 2

LEVI Lorenzo (trasf.) EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

BLASON Leonardo EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

STEFFE' Simone EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 1 1

PRESTIFILIPPO Federico EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

OLIO Andrea EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

SURAN Marco EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

GUZZO Giuseppe EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

LAPAINE Gioele EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

ZEGA Simone EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 4 3 1

CEGLIE Angelo EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

FARFOGLIA Manuel EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 2 1 1

BERTOCCHI Roberto EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

PANNONE Matteo EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0

PIGNATIELLO Gianluca EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 4 1 1 2

PIZZAMEI Samuele EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 19 2 3 2 3 1 1 3 3 1



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

CASER Christian TECNOMUSIC 47 3 3 3 3 1 3 3 2 3 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 2 2

TECNOMUSIC 0

TECNOMUSIC 0

TECNOMUSIC 0

TECNOMUSIC 0

FERRARESE Simone ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 45 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3

BERNOBICH Matteo ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 3 3

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

ASTON VIGNA BREZZILEGNI 0

BUTUL Mathias HELLAS MADONNA 22 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3

RONGIONE Stefano HELLAS MADONNA 25 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

HELLAS MADONNA 0

DES JARDINS Brice REAL ASCARSI 24 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

GODEZ Andrea REAL ASCARSI 6 3 3

DRUZGA Sebastian REAL ASCARSI 20 3 3 3 3 2 3 3

SVAGHI Pietro REAL ASCARSI 3 3

REAL ASCARSI 0

REAL ASCARSI 0

INNOCENTE Matteo NUOVA EDIL COLOR 41 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3

BARTOLOMEI Andrea NUOVA EDIL COLOR 3 3

GUARISCO Luca NUOVA EDIL COLOR 1 1

ZONTA Alvise NUOVA EDIL COLOR 2 2

NUOVA EDIL COLOR 0



MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

GRANDINETTI Walter BLACK & WHITE 12 2 3 3 2 2

DE ROGATIS Antonio BLACK & WHITE 2 2

TUNTAR Matteo BLACK & WHITE 31 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2

BLACK & WHITE 0

BLACK & WHITE 0

BARBATO Simone GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 47 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

CORRENTE Christian GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 3 3

SILLITI Giuseppe GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 3 3

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

GENERALI SANT'ANTONIO 0

CASSANO Christian ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 49 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2

ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

ROYAL KOKAL (Retrò Bar) 0

MIGLIORI PORTIERI SQUADRA P.TI 1A 2A 3A 4A 5A 6A 7A 8A 9A 1R 2R 3R 4R 5R 6R 7R 8R 9R

SERAFINI Daniele F.C. DOBROLEG 54 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

F.C. DOBROLEG 0

GRASSI Massimiliano EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 39 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 1

VARDABASSO Alex EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 2 2

POZZANI Vittorio EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 6 3 3

PRESTIFILIPPO Federico EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 3 3

EXCALIBUR (ex WOLF BAR) 0


